
TOP SPRINTER 2015 LAGOS FINALS RESULTS - SENIORS

100m

1st

2nd

3rd

Thankgod Igube

Chukwudi Olisakwe

Kehinde Olubodun

10.66

10.71

10.80

Marvellous Asemota

Silverlin Nwokwocha

Josephine Omaka

12.46

12.60

12.42

Men WomenEvents

200m

1st

2nd

3rd

Chukwudi Olisakwe

Thankgod Igube

Emmanuel Arowolo

21.68

21.83

21.95

Ifunaya Muoghalu

Marvelous Aesmota

Uchechi Brown

25.89

26.00

25.64

400m

1st

2nd

3rd

Chukwuma Madunta

Afeez Abdulrahman

Chidozie Kalu

48.04

48.74

49.24

Queen Egege

Knowledge Omovoh

Rita Odigbo

56.33

56.91

56.08

3rd

4x100m

1st

Chibuike Egbochinam, 
Chukwudi Olisakwe, 

Onyeji Nwafor, 
Thankgod Igube (Team Emedolu)

2nd

Kehinde Olubodun, 
Victor Peka,

 Peter Chukwu, 
Peter Edwin (Team Aliu)

3rd

Raymond Ekevwo, 
Jerry Jakpa, 

Emmanuel Arowolo, 
Abiola Soyemi (Team Obikwelu)

41.25

41.37

41.50

Uchechi Brown,
Knowledge Omovoh, 

Queen Egege, 
Sylvaline Nwokocha 

(Team Emedolu)

48.22

Chinenye Chukwu, 
Marvellous Asemota, 

Rashidat Lawal,
 Bukola Alagbe (Team Obikwelu)

48.37

Blessing Ogundiran,
 Ruth Usoro,

 Mojisola Yahaya, 
Moyosore Badejo (Team Aliu)

48.58

4x400m

1st

Chukwuma Madunta,
 Chidozie Kalu, 

Chibueze Udigwe,
 Promise Anosike (Team Emedolu)

2nd

Richard Alaka, 
Ramon Bamgbola,

 Saheed Jimoh, 
Afeez Abdulrahman (Team Aliu

3rd

Peter Osademe, 
Anthony Edohore,

 Ro�ji Gonap, 
Onyeji Nwafor (Team Emedolu B)

03:18:00

03:20:15

03:10:23

Knowledge Omovoh,
 Ifunaya Muoghalu, 

Abu Joy, 
Queen Egege

 (Team Emedolu)

03:50:51

Glory Nyenke, 
Mojisola Yahaya,

 Moyosore Badejo,
 Aminat Alabi (Team Aliu)

03:58:00

Ann Nwaogu, 
Ngozi Nwichi,

 Chinonso Nwekeoji, 
Rita Odigbo (Team Alozie)

04:00:06

100/110m Hurdles

1st

2nd

3rd

Richard Alaka

Bashiru Abdullahi

Orien Ro Michean

14.82

16.66

Ngozi Nwichi

Ann Nwogo

Uchechi Brown

17.85

18.13

17.63

3rd 16.69

400m Hurdles

1st

2nd

3rd

Richard Alaka

Anthony Edohore

Rahman Bamgbala

55.61

56.55

Joy Abu

Ann Nwogo

Chinonso Nwokeogu

64.33

65.08

64.18

3rd 56.73
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